

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5155/2012

SPLENDOR CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INCOME TAX OFFICER, NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5156/2012 (XIV-A)

Date : 18-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rohit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aniket D. Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Kannopriya Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, Adv.
Mr. Adit Khurana, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list the matter in the last week of March, 2020.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)